Soft Drinks
L iy g e

Mineral Water still (0.5 liter)
(5 0.5) dpiee ol

Mineral Water still (1.5 liter)
(5 1.5) dpiee ol

Pepsi, Pepsi Diet, Mirinda
Ja ye cCula (SR ¢ (g
Seven-Up, Seven-Up Diet
Culy Gl G| @l G

Soda, Tonic

13 g g i 3

Bitter Lemon

all sl

Ginger Ale

Jans 3N

Perrier Water (0.2 CL)

(U4 0.2) 4w 8l

San Pellegrino (0.2 CL)
(U210.2) si ks Sl

San Pellegrino (0.75 liter)
(540.75) simdy ol
Energy Drink

Al g e

Fruit Juices

Fresh Orange or Fresh Lemon

GJ’\.H\ O}A:\m Juac dbﬁ).d\ bac

Pineapple, Apple, Tomato, Mango or Grapefruit
KPS RUTRT R I PPN AN PFE PRRE b

Fresh Lemon with Mint

Beers

LBtY

Amstel Draught
&L\é)d B‘)...\..I
Amstel Can
Qe Jina
Heineken Can
CSula

Corona Bottle
LgyS

Non Alcoholic
Jsasll e s

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to

10% service charge and 7% sales tax.
%7 el 4\.4.1)...4\ 5 %10 leasll 3..\4)...4\5 Axala g ké.:u)‘z{\ Dlall )b.uSIl e

1.500

2.500

2.500

2.500

2.750

2.750

2.750

3.500

3.500

6.000

4.500

3.500

2.500

4.000

6.250

5.500

7.500

7.500

2.750



Hot Beverages

Coffee Selection

3568l (e 0l jlaa

Movenpick Coffee 2.750
i gall 3 58

Movenpick Espresso 2.750
Lt sl gus ypns) 53

Movenpick Espresso double 3.750
Jao cliid g suy yau)

Movenpick Cappuccino 3.250
Sl gall 53055 5S

Movenpick Café Latte 3.250
@l gall 45y

Movenpick Café Mocha 2.750
1S yall el sall 5 58

Decaffeinated Coffee 2.750
OaAIS) G 414 5 53

Turkish Coffee 2.750
A 55 5ed

Hot Chocolate 3.500
3Ll of Asalull Y < gl

Irish Coffee 6.500
:\.Jﬂﬁ\ B}@i

Hot or Cold Milk 1.750

Tea Selection
Ll (e il s

Fine selection of Tea 2.750
@l (e Gl laal

Herbal Tea 2.750
Cliel gl

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to

10% service charge and 7% sales tax.
%7 Cagsall Ay pn 5 %10 landl) Ay pal At 5 S0,V Ll Jlendl) aen



Aperitifs
gl

Campari

TR R

Martini Rosso, Bianco or Dry
gy ila | Al Sily
Pernod

A5 n

Porto Do Novel

Jagi gy $)m

Arak Lebanese Toma
Sl Goe

Arak local Haddad
e Be

Spirits

Vodka

Kagd

Vodka Stolichnaya
EERAPLARTEPH

Vodka Smirnoff

Vodka Absolut Blue
BJ) Csl g 1S3 58

Vodka Stolichnaya Elite
Guly) LA gl 1Ko 68

Vodka Russian Standard Platinium
\SJ}Q JJMUM\ Lu:)

Vodka Gray Goose
s o> o

Gin

o>

Gordon Dry Gin
@SR O O
Gilbey’s Gin
Tanqueray Gin
O sl
Beefeater Gin

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to

10% service charge and 7% sales tax.
%7 Cagsall Ay pn 5 %10 landl) Ay pal At 5 S0,V Ll Jlendl) aen

5.000

5.000

5.000

4.500

5.000

4.000

4.500

4.250

5.000

8.500

5.000

9.000

5.000

4.250

4.750

4.500



Rum

e

Bacardi Gold 5.000
3 5 S

Bacardi Light Rum 5.000
Y 953)\.5\_.1

Captain Morgan Black 5.000
3 ple ) se (RS

Tequila
Tequila White Camino 5.000
Tequila Gold Camino 5.000

Whisky
S

Scotch Regular

L.,SJL‘: ‘éiuj

Johnnie Walker Red Label 5.500
Jul ) SosHe

Famous Grouse 5.500
ool ol

J&B Whisky 5.000
S B &J

Blapk & White 4.500
gl 5

Ballantine’s 4.500
AL

Dewar’s White Label 4.500
Jul Sl 5l

Grants 4.500
ol

Scotch Premium

Dliae L oS

Chivas Regal 12 years 8.500
Lle 12 Jaa) Hlas

Dimple 15 years 9.000
Wle 15 b

Johnnie Walker Black Label 7.250
dul 3 Sy s

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 34.000
Jud 5b S5 S

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to

10% service charge and 7% sales tax.
%7 Cagsall Ay pn 5 %10 landl) Ay pal At 5 S0,V Ll Jlendl) aen



Irish Whisky
2l ) (San
Jameson
S

Single Malt
Gl Jada
Glinfiddich
Macallan
oYk

Bourbon and Tennessee

Jack Daniels

BAHEREIPY

Canadian

Lﬁi’g\

C.C. Canadian Club
Lﬁi\\&l\ Lﬁ)\.’d\

Armagnacs
é\,}.&e‘)\

Napoleon L. Dorvill
Jéosd oslsl

Cognacs
s S

Cognacs Regular
@ile ol &

Remi Martin VSOP
ol B e )
Hennessy V.S.0.P

@t 3 o) i
Hennessy V.S

o) (B (it
Courvoisier V.S
208

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to

10% service charge and 7% sales tax.
%7 Cagsall Ay pn 5 %10 landl) Ay pal At 5 S0,V Ll Jlendl) aen

4.750

9.000

9.000

5.000

4.500

8.000

20.000

20.000

15.000

15.000



Cognacs Premium

Sies i S

Courvoisier X.O. 30.000
ENSENISTEI R BTN

Hennessey X.O. 35.000
) S (i

Remy Martin X.O. special 35.000
S o) S Gl (e

Digestives

Sambuca 5.000
BLCWNREEN

Grappa Alexander Platinum 12.000
BLCWENREETN

Grappa Di Sauvignon 5.500
O Ll ja

Tia Maria 4.500
Loke L

Amaretto 4.500
skl

Cointreau 5.500
9 RS

Fernet Branca 4.750
15.'1\_).3 LLu_):\ﬁ

Underberg 4.750
T J.ﬁ\

Eaux de vie
Lé LﬁJ u.nSj..g\

Kirsch Reserve Dettling 6.500
Ji a0 Ul sS

Williams Fassbind 6.000
Al sl

Williams Bon Pere 9.500
omig el

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to

10% service charge and 7% sales tax.
%7 Cagsall Ay pn 5 %10 landl) Ay pal At 5 S0,V Ll Jlendl) aen



Alcoholic Cocktails
JeaS aa LS o

Cosmopolitan
Qi1 s )5S

Absolut Vodka, Cointreau and cranberry juice.

S8 S pme 5 S (1S sl

Dry Martini

‘“fuﬁ_)l.n Lﬁ‘_}d

Dry Gin, Dry Vermouth and olives.
OsR) 5 S gl 0« o )0

Margarita
Ut

Tequila, Triple sec and lemon juice
Ol Haac 5 Sl Ja yic DSy

Manhattan

(AL

Bourbon and Sweet Vermouth.
Giga il Qg 5 G55

Mojito
sale
Rum, Fresh Mint Spring,

Lemon lime and soda
a5 O sadd @ind )y

Pina Colada

Ja¥ oS L

Light rum, coconut cream and pineapple juice
QLY aac 5 gl joa S 6y Y

Long Island Iced Tea

& o D) @iyl

Vodka,Gin,Rum, Tequila,Triple Sec
and fresh lemon juice

gt Usad spas ¢ iy yioae 824

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to
10% service charge and 7% sales tax.

%7 Cagsall Ay pn 5 %10 landl) Ay pal At 5 S0,V Ll Jlendl) aen

12.000

6.000

9.000

7.000

9.000

7.000

8.000



Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
Jdoasl e LA s o

Island Nectar 4.000
JS aidk)

Mango juice, fresh banana, pineapple juice

and crushed ice

Osnbe mB QL) Huae e saile juac

Bright Eyes 4.000
3 <l

Soda water and apple juice

W juac bsa

Mirage 4.000
el

A refreshing mix of orange juice, pineapple and

Lemon juice

OJA;\S):\AAQS u.uUU\ ac dbﬁ).}).uas:

Florida 4.000
sl

Mango juice, guava juice, orange juice, Granadine
%J\SJSMJJGS)QM‘G\PH ‘).;_'\Ln):uax:

Cinderella 4.250
S i

Lemon juice, guava juice, mango juice, lime,

soda water and grenadine syrup

Ol juace D ga ¢ Wea yuac ¢ Hsad juac

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to

10% service charge and 7% sales tax.
%7 Cagsall Ay pn 5 %10 landl) Ay pal At 5 S0,V Ll Jlendl) aen



